Lady Puerto Rico Classic

Dates: Feb 15-17, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6203

Pos.

a b wbNBRE

10
11
12
13
14
15

School

Arkansas
lowa State
LSU

Kent State
TCU
Northwestern
Purdue
Auburn
Indiana

NC State
GRU Augusta
Georgia
lowa
Clemson
Michigan

Rnd 1

290
293
296
201
293
296
300
302
301
297
310
306
317
319
312

Rnd 2

295
294
292
300
302
299
300
301
304
310
303
313
307
310
320

Total

585
587
588
501
595
595
600
603
605
607
613
619
624
629
632

To Par

+9

+11
+12
+15
+19
+19
+24
+27
+29
+31
+37
+43
+48
+53
+56

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Lady Puerto Rico Classic

Dates: Feb 15-17, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6203

Pos.

T3
T3
T15
T20
T 67

T15
T32
T41
T79

T3
T3
T57
T 67

T8

T12
T28
T35
T35

T8

T15
T28
T35
T57

T5

T10
T15
T28
T35
T53

T3
T20
T20
T 62
T69

T20
T35
T35
T44
T53

School

Arkansas

Gaby Lopez
Summar Roachell
Jordy Labarbera
Regina Plasencia
Kayli Quinton

lowa State
Chonlada Chayanun
Nattapan Siritrai
Celia Barquin

Cajsa Persson

MJ Kamin

LSU

Elise Bradley
Madelene Sagstrom
Caroline Nistrup
Carly Goldstein
Nadine Dreher

Kent State

Wad Phaewchimplee
Taylor Kim

Josee Doyon
Jennifer Ha

Natalie Goodson

TCU

Kelly McGovern
Alexandra Bonetti
K. Maxoutopoulis
Emmy Martin
Chaney Uhles

Northwestern

Hannah Kim

Hana Lee

Kaitlin Park

Suchaya Tangkamolprasert
Sarah Cho

Purdue

August Kim

Anna Appert

Marta Martin Garcia
Aurora Kan
Johanna Tillstrom

Auburn

Alex Harrell
Sophia Schubert
Victoria Trapani
Kelli Murphy
Jamie Yun

Rnd 1

290
69
72
75
74
79

293
66
76
74
7
81

296
71
71
75
79
83

291
70
75
75
74
72

293
70
76
72
75
79

296
72
73
74
7
81

300
72
75
76
7
81

302
76
75
77
74
80

Rnd 2

295
75
72
73
75
82

294
69
72
7
76
87

292
72
73
69
78
78

300
75
72
75
78
80

302
75
72
78
7
78

299
74
75
76
75
75

300
72
74
73
81
81

301
73
7
75
80
76

Total

585
144
144
148
149
161

587
135
148
151
153
168

588
143
144
144
157
161

591
145
147
150
152
152

595
145
148
150
152
157

595
146
148
150
152
156

600
144
149
149
158
162

603
149
152
152
154
156

To Par

+9
E

E
+4
+5
+17

+11

+4
+7
+9
+24

+12
-1

+13
+17

+15
+1
+3
+6
+8
+8

+19
+1
+4
+6
+8
+13

+19
+2
+4
+6
+8
+12

+24

+5
+5
+14
+18

+27
+5
+8
+8
+10
+12

» BIRDIEFIRE



Lady Puerto Rico Classic

Dates: Feb 15-17, 2015

T10
T12
T41
T73
T73

10

T20
T28
T32
T57
T73

11

T20
T 46
T53
T53
T77

12

T12
T41
T57
T69
T77

13

T 46
T 46
T 46
T 65
T 65

14
T20
T 46
T57
T79
82

15
T 44
T62
T62
T69
T73

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6203
Indiana 301
Elizabeth Tong 73
Camille Chevalier 73
Ana Sanjuan 75
Maria Mancini 80
Thamonpat Siriko 84
NC State 297
Rachael Taylor 71
Lindsay McGetrick 74
Cecily Overbey 74
Vivian Tsui 78
Stephanie Pribonic 81
GRU Augusta 310
Teresa Caballer Hernani 76
Eunice Yi 83
Sonya Knebel 78
Jessica Haigwood 73
Josefine Nyqvist 84
Georgia 306
Manuela Carbajo 73
Harang Lee 76
Amira Alexander 76
Isabella Skinner 81
Rocio Sanchez 82
lowa 317
Amy lhm 79
Jessica Ip 79
Elisa Suarez 79
Shelby Phillips 80
Jessie Sindlinger 81
Clemson 319
Lauren Salazar 77
Marisa Messana 81
Jessica Hoang 73
McKenzie Talbert 88
Riley Lovorn 89
Michigan 312
Grace Choi 79
Kathy Lim 75
Megan Kim 78
Julia Montgomery 80
Emily White 80

304
73
74
78
83
79

310
78
76
7
79
82

303
73
72
78
83
80

313
74
77
81
81
82

307
76
76
76
80
79

310
72
74
84
80
87

320
75
83
80
82
83

605
146
147
153
163
163

607
149
150
151
157
163

613
149
155
156
156
164

619
147
153
157
162
164

624
155
155
155
160
160

629
149
155
157
168
176

632
154
158
158
162
163

+29
+2
+3
+9
+19
+19

+31
+5
+6
+7
+13
+19

+37
+5

+11
+12
+12
+20

+43
+3
+9
+13
+18
+20

+48
+11
+11
+11
+16
+16

+53
+5

+11
+13
+24
+32

+56
+10
+14
+14
+18
+19

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Lady Puerto Rico Classic

Dates: Feb 15-17, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6203

Pos.

T15
T20
T32
T 46
T 46
T69
81

Name

Kacie Komoto
Raksha Phadke
Samantha Marks
Linn Andersson
Michaela Owen
Sydney Cavin
Jessie Jordan

School

Northwestern
Kent State
Arkansas
Purdue
Auburn

LSU

lowa

Rnd 1

74
73
v
75
78
81
89

Rnd 2

74
76
74
80
77
81
83

Total

148
149
151
155
155
162
172

To Par

+4
+5

+7

+11
+11
+18
+28

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Lady Puerto Rico Classic

Dates: Feb 15-17, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6203

Pos.

a b wbNBE

Pos.

WN -

10

12

15

20

Top 20 Teams

Arkansas
lowa State
LSU

Kent State
TCU
Northwestern
Purdue
Auburn
Indiana

NC State
GRU Augusta
Georgia
lowa
Clemson
Michigan

Top 20 Players

Chonlada Chayanun
Elise Bradley
Summar Roachell
August Kim
Madelene Sagstrom
Caroline Nistrup
Gaby Lopez

Kelly McGovern
Wad Phaewchimplee
Elizabeth Tong
Hannah Kim
Camille Chevalier
Taylor Kim

Manuela Carbajo
Alexandra Bonetti
Hana Lee

Jordy Labarbera
*Kacie Komoto
Nattapan Siritrai
Lauren Salazar
Marta Martin Garcia
*Raksha Phadke
Rachael Taylor
Regina Plasencia
Anna Appert

Teresa Caballer Hernani

Alex Harrell

School

lowa State
LSU
Arkansas
Purdue

LSU

LSU
Arkansas
TCU

Kent State
Indiana
Northwestern
Indiana

Kent State
Georgia

TCU
Northwestern
Arkansas
Northwestern
lowa State
Clemson
Purdue

Kent State
NC State
Arkansas
Purdue

GRU Augusta
Auburn

Rnd 1

290
293
296
201
293
296
300
302
301
297
310
306
317
319
312

Rnd 1

66
71
72
72
71
75
69
70
70
73
72
73
75
73
76
73
75
74
76
77
76
73
71
74
75
76
76

Rnd 2

295
294
292
300
302
299
300
301
304
310
303
313
307
310
320

Rnd 2

69
72
72
72
73
69
75
75
75
73
74
74
72
74
72
75
73
74
72
72
73
76
78
75
74
73
73

Total

585
587
588
501
595
595
600
603
605
607
613
619
624
629
632

Total

135
143
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149

To Par

+9

+11
+12
+15
+19
+19
+24
+27
+29
+31
+37
+43
+48
+53
+56

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Dates: Feb 15-17, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6203
Pos. Name School
1 Chonlada Chayanun lowa State
2 Elise Bradley LSU
3 Summar Roachell Arkansas Razorbacks
August Kim Purdue
Madelene Sagstrom LSU
Caroline Nistrup LSU
Gaby Lopez Arkansas Razorbacks
8 Kelly McGovern TCU
Wad Phaewchimplee Kent State
10 Elizabeth Tong Indiana University
Hannah Kim N'western
12 Camille Chevalier Indiana University
Taylor Kim Kent State
Manuela Carbajo Georgia
15 Alexandra Bonetti TCU
Hana Lee N'western
Jordy Labarbera Arkansas Razorbacks
*Kacie Komoto N'western
Nattapan Siritrai lowa State
20 Lauren Salazar Clemson University
Marta Martin Garcia Purdue
*Raksha Phadke Kent State
Rachael Taylor NC State
Regina Plasencia Arkansas Razorbacks
Anna Appert Purdue
Teresa Caballer Hernani GRUAugusta
Alex Harrell Auburn
28 K. Maxoutopoulis TCU
Lindsay McGetrick NC State
Kaitlin Park N'western
Josee Doyon Kent State
32 Celia Barquin lowa State
*Samantha Marks Arkansas Razorbacks
Cecily Overbey NC State
35 Natalie Goodson Kent State
Sophia Schubert Auburn
Victoria Trapani Auburn
Jennifer Ha Kent State
Suchaya Tangkamolprasert N'western
Emmy Martin TCU
41 Cajsa Persson lowa State
Ana Sanjuan Indiana University
Harang Lee Georgia
44 Grace Choi Michigan
Kelli Murphy Auburn
46 *Linn Andersson Purdue
Elisa Suarez lowa
Jessica Ip lowa
Amy lhm lowa
Marisa Messana Clemson University
*Michaela Owen Auburn
Eunice Yi GRUAugusta
53 Sonya Knebel GRUAugusta
Jessica Haigwood GRUAugusta
Jamie Yun Auburn
Sarah Cho N'western
57 Chaney Uhles TCU
Jessica Hoang Clemson University
Carly Goldstein LSU
Amira Alexander Georgia
Vivian Tsui NC State
62 Kathy Lim Michigan

Rnd 1

66
71
72
72
71
75
69
70
70
73
72
73
75
73
76
73
75
74
76
7
76
73
71
74
75
76
76
72
74
74
75
74
i
74
72
75
e
74
i
75
7
75
76
79
74
75
79
79
79
81
78
83
78
73
80
81
79
73
79
76
78
75

Rnd 2

69
72
72
72
73
69
75
75
75
73
74
74
72
74
72
75
73
74
72
72
73
76
78
75
74
73
73
78
76
76
75
77
74
77
80
77
75
78
75
77
76
78
77
75
80
80
76
76
76
74
77
72
78
83
76
75
78
84
78
81
79
83

Total

135
143
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158

» BIRDIEFIRE

+9

+9

+9

+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
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RESULTS

Round: 2

*Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6203

Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Dates: Feb 15-17, 2015

65

67

69

73

7

79

81
82

Megan Kim
Aurora Kan
Jessie Sindlinger
Shelby Phillips
Kayli Quinton
Nadine Dreher
Isabella Skinner
Julia Montgomery
*Sydney Cavin
Johanna Tillstrom
Emily White
Maria Mancini
Stephanie Pribonic
Thamonpat Siriko
Rocio Sanchez
Josefine Nyqvist
MJ Kamin
McKenzie Talbert
*Jessie Jordan
Riley Lovorn

Michigan
Purdue
lowa
lowa

Arkansas Razorbacks

LSuU

Georgia

Michigan

LSuU

Purdue

Michigan

Indiana University
NC State

Indiana University
Georgia
GRUAugusta

lowa State
Clemson University
lowa

Clemson University

78
i
81
80
79
83
81
80
81
81
80
80
81
84
82
84
81
88
89
89

80
81
79
80
82
78
81
82
81
81
83
83
82
79
82
80
87
80
83
87

158
158
160
160
161
161
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
163
164
164
168
168
172
176

» BIRDIEFIRE

+14
+14
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+24
+24
+28
+32
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